
NORTH CAROLINA ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 
A BUDGET INFORMATION SHEET 

January 1, 1998 - December 31, 1998 

One copy to be given to District Superintendent at Charge Conference 

District Durham 

ENTER NAME OF CHURCHES 
WHERE APPLICABLE. FOR A 
STATION ONLY TOTAL COLUMN. 
REPORT TO NEAREST DOLLAR: 
OMIT CENTS 

World Service and Conf. Benev. 

Connectional and Ministerial Support 

Eoiscooal Fund 

Africa University 

Black Colleae Fund 

Interdenominational Cooperation Fund 

Mission Initiatives: Focus 2000 

ADVANCE SPECIALS: 

WORLD 

NATIONAL 

MISSIONARIES 

UMCOR 

CONFERENCE ADVANCE 

District Work Fund 

Pastor's Salary 

Utilities 

Reimbursement allowance/ 
Travel allowance 

Associate (s) Salary 

Utilities 

Reimbursement allowance/ 
Travel allowances . 

Deacon Salary 

Charge Duke Memorial 

TOTAL FOR CHURCH 
CHARGE 

44,297.00 

49,396.00 

2,520.00 

407.00 

1,756.00 

260.00 

194.00 

3,000.00 

1,000.00 

4,000.00 

Special offerings 

250.00 

3,533.00 

40,871.38 

4,127.76 

2,531.00 

31 ,026.95 -- -

2,476.66 

2,830.46 

34,820.23 

Mark W. Wethington 
Pastor Lisa Cole 

CHURCH CHURCH 
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