## NORTH CAROLINA ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH A BUDGET INFORMATION SHEET January 1, 1998 - December 31, 1998

One copy to be given to District Superintendent at Charge Conference

District	Durham	Chargo	Duka Mamarial	Destan	Mark W. Wethington	
DISTRICT_	Dumam	Charge_	Duke Memorial	Pastor_	Lisa Cole	
						_

ENTER NAME OF CHURCHES WHERE APPLICABLE. FOR A STATION ONLY TOTAL COLUMN. REPORT TO NEAREST DOLLAR: OMIT CENTS	TOTAL FOR CHARGE	CHURCH	CHURCH	CHURCH	
World Service and Conf. Benev.	44,297.00				
Connectional and Ministerial Support	49,396.00				
Episcopal Fund	2,520.00				
Africa University	407.00				
Black College Fund	1,756.00				
Interdenominational Cooperation Fund	260.00				
Mission Initiatives: Focus 2000	194.00				
ADVANCE SPECIALS:					
WORLD	3,000.00				
NATIONAL	1,000.00				
MISSIONARIES	4,000.00				
UMCOR	Special offerings				
CONFERENCE ADVANCE	250.00				
District Work Fund	3,533.00				
Pastor's Salary	40,871.38				
Utilities	4,127.76				
Reimbursement allowance/ Travel allowance	2,531.00				
Associate (s) Salary	31,026.95				
Utilities	2,476.66	Commence of the state of the st			
Reimbursement allowance/ Travel allowances	2,830.46				
Deacon Salary	34,820.23				

